
MONTANA-DAKOTA UTILITIES CO. 
INTERCOMPANY TRANSACTIONS 

TWELVE MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2012 

Services Provided to the Utility 
WBI Energy Transmission 

Prairielands Energy Marketing, Inc. 

WBI Energy Corrosion Services 

Knife River Corp. 

Rocky Mountain Contractors, Inc. 

Highline Equipment Inc. 

Hamlin Electric Compnay 
Total 

Services Provided by the Utility 
WBI Energy Transmission 

Bitter Creek Pipelines, LLC. 

JTL Group Inc. 

Futuresource 

Knife River Corp. 

Fidelity Exploration and Production 

WBI Energy Corrosion Services 
Total 

Total Company 
$39,897,928 

11,420,830 

145,644 

889,561 

349,404 

11,559 

2,736,249 
$55,451,175 

$963,533 

9,598 

13,359 

180,067 

82,131 

98,351 

1,905 
$1,348,944 
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